
American

Anderson, Matt

matt.anderson@dukerealty.com

Bailey, Tom

Barkhaus, Bryan

bryan.barkhaus@yahoo.com

Belcher, Dan

1745 w 136th
carmel, in 46032

(317) 843-0386  (H)
(317) 435-3797  (M)

djbelch@aol.com

Bembenick, Michael

michael.bembenick@gmail.com

Benedict, Scott

(317) 769-5648  (M)

Sbenedict98@gmail.com

Best, Richie

r.best0529@gmail.com

Blake, Scott

(317) 514-5462  (M)

scottblake17@icloud.com

Boehme, Doug

(317) 402-1802  (M)

dsboehme44@gmail.com

Brenneman, Jason

Brinza, Milton

(812) 243-9257  (M)

miltonbrinza@yahoo.com

Britcher, Brandon

brandonbritcher@gmail.com

Brock, Paul

(317) 403-8395  (M)

pbrock@slsindiana.com

Burgess, Claude

(317) 840-1354  (M)

burgess_claude@lilly.com

Carr, Chad

ccarr1@ccs.k12.in.us

Carter, Jeff

(317) 414-6170  (M)

jcarter2@ccs.k12.in.us

Coccaro, Joe

1430 Penn Circle Drive
Appt. #104
Carmel, IN 46032

(317) 727-9991  (M)

Cooke, David

(636) 744-6131  (M)

cooke.dave@ymail.com

Danner, Joshua

Jdanner31@hotmail.com

Davisson, Michael

Detty, Brett

detty.brett@gmail.com

Dodd, Dan

(317) 223-6482  (M)

danpcg@aol.com

Doyle, Brian

brian@doylenet.com

Eggiman, Mike

mdeggiman@gmail.com

Ellis, Dave

Epps, David

14609 Beacon Blvd.
Carmel, In 46032

(317) 374-6822  (H)
(317) 374-6822  (W)
(317) 374-6822  (M)

epps10@msn.com

Erickson, Jim

(317) 698-7038  (M)

jimnliz@gmail.com

Garcia, Rich

Gbelee, Will

(937) 941-9178  (M)

williamgbelee@gmail.com

Goss, Andy

gossaj1022@gmail.com

Goss, Thomas

(812) 230-6500  (M)

Thomasgoss1313@gmail.com

Gregg, Tom

(317) 372-3705  (M)

tom@greggin.com
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American

Groganz, John

14405 Whisper Wind Drive
Carmel, IN 46032

(317) 313-9531  (M)

jgroganz@aol.com

Hemmerly, Mark

Hemmerly, Michael

20371 Chatham Hills Blvd.
Westfield, IN 46074

(317) 910-6285  (M)

michael.hemmerly@yahoo.com

Henry, Randy

Hilton, Matt

(765) 438-6071  (H)

mcubs01@aol.com

Holman, Rob

(317) 313-1357  (M)

rholman57@icloud.com

Hughes, Joe

Humphrey, Kurt

Kurthumphrey@gmail.com

Kalasmiki, Mike

(317) 281-8395  (M)

kalgbpack@sbcglobal.net

Kenney, Scott

(317) 225-0605  (M)

skenney524@gmail.com

Kovatch, Mike

kovatch101@gmail.com

Kovatch, Mike

Kovatch, Mike

kovatch101@gmail.com

Kovatch, Mike

kovatch101@gmail.com

Lewellyn, Grant

(812) 230-7462  (M)

Grantlewellyn@gmail.com

Lipscomb, Deane

Lund, Robert

(847) 757-5258  (M)

lund3690@gmail.com

Mace, Curtis

1298 Thornbird Ln
Carmel, In 46032

(317) 575-6373  (H)
(317) 534-9345  (M)

curtis_mace@att.net

McCann, Brandon

Miller, Eric

pcremodeling@comcast.net

Moffett, Eli

eli.moffett@yahoo.com

Morrolf, Mike

13480 Violet Way
Carmel, IN 46032

(317) 848-2099  (H)
(317) 628-0823  (M)

mike@meyermat.com

Murphy, Jerry

jmurphy@ccs.k12.in.us

Nash, Dennis

(317) 590-0644  (M)

dmnash14@gmail.com

Niles, Kevin

(317) 938-7915  (M)

kevinniles1500@yahoo.com

O'Brien, Kevin

kobrienkr@gmail.com

Okrasinski, Dan

daokrasinski@gmail.com

Patrick, Ted

tpbowling812@yahoo.com

Patton, Jim

2543 Manigualt Street
Carmel, IN 46032

(317) 900-9736  (M)

jpattonjr64@gmail.com

Pfeiffer, Richie

(317) 628-6650  (M)

Rdpfeiff8@gmail.com

Podell, Charlie

(317) 698-3516  (M)

charlie.podell@dukerealty.com

4/11/2022 Page 2 of 10



American

Rang, Josh

Rich, Adam

Adam@av-4.com

Richards, Graham

(317) 828-3643  (M)

grichards@atThrive.com

Roder, Jim

(317) 850-1941  (M)

jim.roder@sbcglobal.net

Rops, Chris

(317) 416-5074  (M)

chris.rops@gmail.com

Schaffer, Mark

Schickel, Brad

(317) 213-5904  (M)

Shaner, Scott

(317) 220-5684  (M)

purdueshaner@yahoo.com

Shemesh, Shlomo

(317) 796-1854  (M)

shemeshmo@gmail.com

Shepherd, Jordan

jordanshepherd90@gmail.com

Sigler, John

(317) 354-6272  (M)

Jsigler51885@gmail.com

Sigler, Mike

(317) 850-8367  (M)

mike.sigler12787@gmail.com

Sigler, Steve

(317) 796-1018  (M)

sasigler7@gmail.com

Simon, Andy

simo1313@sbcglobal.net

Sloan, Rob

rob_sloan@msn.com

Smolic, Dan

(773) 443-8986  (M)

Dsmolic88@gmail.com

Snider, Tracy

6170 Broadway St
Indianapolis, IN 46220

(317) 607-9527  (H)
(317) 810-3121  (W)
(317) 607-9527  (M)

iurunabout33@gmail.com

Spaulding, Jordan

Jsspalding@outlook.com

Spears, Andre

aatspears@yahoo.com

Sperry, Marty

(317) 690-3634  (M)

martinsperry@aol.com

Sutter, Phil

srettus@aol.com

Todd, Brent

(317) 626-0922  (M)

bwtodd@sbcglobal.net

Vuyyuru, Ashrith

(412) 304-1545  (M)

ashrith123@gmail.com

Weber, Byron

byronweber01@yahoo.com

Weber, Dennis

(317) 937-0908  (M)

djweber95@sbcglobal.net

Weber, Tony

(317) 650-1668  (M)

laxice33@yahoo.com

Wellington, Matt

mjwellin@gmail.com

Woodward, Joe

(317) 670-1659  (M)

woodwardcdc@gmail.com

Wooldridge, Steven

16417 Owen Dr
WESTFIELD, IN 460748812

(253) 951-4289  (H)
(253) 951-4289  (W)
(253) 951-4289  (M)

STEVEN.WOOLDRIDGE@ALLEGION.
COM

Yeakey, Chris

(317) 418-5233  (M)

Cmyeakey@gmail.com
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Monday

Atarian, Mark

15420 Heath circle
Westfield, IN 46074

(317) 294-9873  (H)
(317) 294-8773  (M)

mark.atarian@authenticrestoration.biz

Atkinson, George

Village of West Clay
Carmel, IN 46032

(317) 730-6309  (M)

george.atkinson@cmiaccess.com

Bailey, Tom

Baker, Jason

6475 N 1000 E
Sheridan, IN 46069

(317) 670-0372  (H)
(317) 670-0372  (W)
(317) 670-0372  (M)

jmbake@hotmail.com

Baker, Mike

14303 Esprit Dr
Carmel, IN 46074

(317) 847-5337  (M)

baker4587@sbcglobal.net

Beaty, Dwight

17814 Eagletown Rd
Westfield, IN 46074

(317) 896-9396  (H)
(317) 399-2242  (W)
(317) 402-8432  (M)

dbeaty@stdlocknut.com

Belden, AJ

Belden, Bo

848 Cedar Grove Lndg
Westfield, IN 46074

(317) 753-1506  (M)

belden.bo@gmail.com

Bierwagen, Bob

(317) 513-6664  (M)

robbie@mpicorp.com

Boedeker, Michael

1740 Mustang Chase Dr.
Carmel, IN 46074

(317) 965-6756  (H)
(317) 965-6756  (M)

mboedeke@yahoo.com

Boesing, Steve

14281 Chariots Whisper Dr.
Carmel, IN 46074

(513) 368-8668  (M)

sboesing2011@gmail.com

Bognar, Brian

(773) 771-0736  (M)

bcbogs@hotmail.com

Bose, Sid

(908) 227-3726  (M)

sbose9@gmail.com

Brennan, John

10185 Lakeshore drive east
carmel, In 46033

(317) 846-2421  (H)
(317) 679-8948  (M)

johnbrennan1991@gmail.com

Brindley, Ryan

(317) 441-0748  (M)

rbrindley@gmail.com

Burgess, Claude

(317) 840-1354  (M)

burgess_claude@lilly.com

Campbell, Jimmy

jimmy.campbell23@yahoo.com

Casavan, Jami

(317) 496-8277  (M)

jdcasavan@msn.com

Cherubini, Randy

14225 autumn woods
Carmel, In 46074

(317) 408-1512  (M)

Rcherubini@indy.rr.com

Christianson, Steve

schristianson1@yahoo.com

Clark, Ryan

Clarke, Rod

16725 Colfax Ln.
Westfield, IN 46074

(317) 370-2984  (M)

rod.clarke@rocketmail.com

Clinkenbeard, Nathan

Cole, Steve

(317) 410-5587  (M)

cole_steven_m@lilly.com

Cooney, Steve

(317) 750-1143  (M)

s.cooney5@yahoo.com

Coyne, Ben

(402) 650-5016  (M)

ben.p.coyne@gmail.com

Coyne, Bill

(402) 960-7303  (M)

Billcoyne50@gmail.com

Dalton, Andy

(317) 313-6081  (M)

Drlik, Scott

(317) 809-1789  (W)

gbmdrlick@comcast.net

Duncan, James

j15duncan@hotmail.com
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Monday

Gabriel, Ken

(765) 430-6569  (M)

kjgabriel9507@att.net

Gelov, Ted

(317) 407-5737  (M)

Hagel, Matt

752-5211  (H)
(317) 752-5211  (M)

matthagel@yahoo.com

Harvey, Rick

Heger, Scott

14336 Chariots Whisper Drive
Carmel, IN 46074

(317) 413-8866  (M)

scott.heger@woodwindgolf.com

Heldt, Tom

(317) 847-9123  (M)

Hemmerly, Michael

20371 Chatham Hills Blvd.
Westfield, IN 46074

(317) 910-6285  (M)

michael.hemmerly@yahoo.com

Henning, Jeff

Hess, Michael

609 East Columbine Lane
Westfield, In 46074

(317) 706-8596  (H)
(317) 225-0969  (M)

Mhess33brd@aol.com

Hiers, Casey

(765) 532-5562  (M)

caseyhiers@hotmail.com

Hopen, Pat

Jarrett, Casey

(317) 478-0701  (M)

pcjarrett@gmail.com

Jarrett, Jay

(317) 385-1933  (M)

jarrett.jay@gmail.com

Kidwai, Asif

4058 Teague Place
Carmel, IN 46074

(317) 203-3171  (H)
(317) 646-6659  (W)
(317) 985-0746  (M)

asifkidwaiitp@gmail.com

Kierce, Mike

(317) 403-5412  (M)

mike.kierce@gmail.com

Kingsley, Jarred

(317) 413-0849  (M)

Lawson, Steve

(317) 590-0025  (H)

Stelaw2011@yahoo.com

Lefkowicz, Mark

(317) 439-8576  (H)

Loehrer, PJ

(317) 679-7935  (M)

ploehrer1@hotmail.com

Long, Brian

(317) 460-6245  (M)

brian.long@xylem.com

Maas, Craig

Craigmaas4@yahoo.com

McKay, Shannon

2737 Heathermoor Park Drive North
Carmel, IN 46074

(317) 513-4790  (M)

shannonmckay3@yahoo.com

McKinney, Steve

12387 Gray Eagle Dr.
Fishers, IN 446037

(317) 363-9267  (W)
(937) 477-2200  (M)

stevenmck@att.net

Meyer, Michael

(317) 250-3039  (M)

memeyer2@gmail.com

Montembault, Travis

tmontembeault@peerlesspump.com

Monts, Scott

(317) 383-6968  (M)

scottmonts@gmail.com

Oden, Norman

3972 Braddock Rd
Indianapolis, IN 46268

(317) 701-7127  (H)
(317) 701-7127  (M)

norman.oden@comcast.net

Olney, Craig

(317) 657-8673  (M)

colney828@gmail.com

Oyler, Rob

13630 Singletree Court
Carmel, IN 46032

(317) 538-2860  (H)
(317) 538-2860  (W)
(317) 538-2860  (M)

royler@us.ibm.com

Patterson, Scott
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Monday

Paunwar, Salim

(317) 408-4675  (M)

spaunwar@gmail.com

Payne, Chris

(317) 552-8881  (M)

christopher.c.payne23@gmail.com

Pellietier, Stephane

Philebaum, Jason

Straitj24@msn.com

Putty, Austin

(573) 450-0818  (M)

aputty1s@gmail.com

Ramsamooj, Dean

dean.ramsamooj@4086.com

Reinke, Jon

gws@gwscorp.com

Richardson, Clint

13530 Shakamac Dr
Carmel, IN 46032

(812) 322-2884  (M)

clint.richardson@cnoinc.com

Severson, Todd

(317) 777-1216  (M)

todd@lseverson.com

Sheets, Todd

14467 Carlow Run
Carmel, IN 46032

(816) 519-8310  (M)

stsheets@gmail.com

Sponseller, Wes

Stewart, Mat

(317) 385-7748  (M)

mat.d.stewart@gmail.com

Stiggleman, Robert

11819 Rolling Spring Dr.
Carmel, IN 46033

(317) 840-1969  (H)
(317) 840-1969  (M)

robstiggleman@yahoo.com

Sumpter, Shane

(765) 425-2375  (M)

sumpters@wws.k12.in.us

Thompson, Eric

1386 Valdosta Pl
Westfield, IN 46074

(317) 913-1400  (W)
(317) 428-8264  (M)

thompson@gotown.net

Todd, Matt

3935 Rachel Lane
Carmel, IN 46033

(317) 775-1622  (H)
(317) 775-1622  (W)
(317) 775-1622  (M)

matodd3935@gmail.com

Tower, Jason

Voorhis, Kevin

kevin.voorhis@irvmat.com

Vuyyuru, Ashrith

(412) 304-1545  (M)

ashrith123@gmail.com

Wahn, Trevor

Watkins, Jeff

Weber, Eric

604 E. Columbine Ln.
Westfield, IN 46074

(317) 569-1883  (H)
(317) 429-0797  (W)
(317) 331-8071  (M)

ehweber_2000@yahoo.com

White, Andrew

White, Ken

(317) 345-6661  (M)

kenewhit@iupui.edu

Williams, Leroy

lwilliams@peerlesspump.com

Wingate, David

9026 dewberry ct.
indpls., in 46260

879-8944  (W)
403-5046  (M)

dwingate9@yahoo

Yeakey, Chris

(317) 418-5233  (M)

Cmyeakey@gmail.com
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National

Adams, Greg

(317) 727-0223  (H)

Anthony, Nick

(317) 340-8305  (M)

nick.anthony65@gmail.com

Atkinson, George

Village of West Clay
Carmel, IN 46032

(317) 730-6309  (M)

george.atkinson@cmiaccess.com

Barkhaus, Bryan

bryan.barkhaus@yahoo.com

Belden, AJ

Belden, Bo

848 Cedar Grove Lndg
Westfield, IN 46074

(317) 753-1506  (M)

belden.bo@gmail.com

Bell, Brent

Benedict, Scott

(317) 769-5648  (M)

Sbenedict98@gmail.com

Blevins, Tyler

(317) 607-5212  (H)

Boillat, Brian

(989) 912-0138  (M)

julienbrian@comcast.net

Bradley, Cole

(317) 691-8570  (M)

cole.ebradley@gmail.com

Brown, Dannon

Chambers, Chris

(317) 716-4818  (M)

chris.chambers@dukerealty.com

Chambers, David

(317) 504-0271  (M)

dachambers86@gmail.com

Cohoat, Matt

1939 west 161st street
westfield, IN 46074

(317) 669-6004  (W)
(317) 250-4814  (M)

mcohoat@becknellindustrial.com

Conley, Bryce

Currie, Dan

1547 W. 151st St.
Westfield, IN 46074

(317) 507-0274  (M)

currie.1djc@gmail.com

Deal, Jonathan

2207 Glebe St
Carmel, IN 46032-7273

(312) 560-0634  (H)
(312) 560-0634  (M)

jondeal1@hotmail.com

Didonna, Mike

Elger, Elliot

(937) 974-7833  (M)

elliot.elger@woodwindgolf.com

Evans, Mike

(317) 250-0571  (M)

Mike.Evans@dukerealty.com

Fairley, James

james.fairley@woodwindgolf.com

Ferreira, Bryan

(410) 419-2996  (M)

bryanf29@yahoo.com

Foreman, Andrew

andrewmf1@yahoo.com

Foster, Phil

Zionsville, IN 46077

(317) 847-4297  (M)

fosterp7743@aol.com

Gibbs, Spencer

spenser46072@gmail.com

Gizzi, Michael

msgizzi50@gmail.com

Grainda, Mark

msgrainda@gmail.com

Granitto, Jeff

229 WINSLOW DR
WESTFIELD, IN 46074

(317) 440-1450  (H)
(317) 440-1450  (M)

jeff.granitto@fedex.com

Grice, Eric

(317) 413-3690  (H)

egrice21@gmail.com

Hand, Ryan

602 Montgomery Dr.
Westfield, IN 46074

(317) 432-5167  (H)
(317) 432-5167  (M)

ryanwhand@gmail.com
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National

Hargis, Rob

1602 Springmill Blvd
Carmel, IN 46032

(317) 727-2510  (M)

rob.hargis@ge.com

Hasken, Matt

(317) 514-8470  (H)

mhasken1@yahoo.com

Hatfield, Milt

(317) 407-8952  (M)

mhatfield@indy.rr.com

Heckman, Ian

Henss, Matt

Matt.Henss@indy.gov

Hinson, Cody

cody.hinson@dukerealty.com

Hinson, Joe

Hobbs, Jeremy

(954) 579-7051  (M)

727indy@gmail.com

Hoffmann, Fred

fred.hoffmann64@gmail.com

Holbreich, Mark

7939 N Illinois Strteet
Indianapolis, IN 46260

(317) 257-3471  (H)
(317) 372-4801  (M)

mholbreich@comcast.net

Holtel, Joe

(317) 610-9137  (M)

joe.holtel@sbcglobal.net

Huscroft, Jim

mrjj13747@aol.com

Jacobi, Sam

jacobi.sam@gmail.com

James, Matt

(317) 432-1608  (M)

matt4starwars@gmail.com

Jarvis, Craig

Jennings, Blake

(317) 450-2359  (M)

bjennings5724@gmail.com

Jennings, Kevin

6070 Salusbury Ln
Noblesville, In 46062

(317) 818-9773  (H)
(317) 727-0136  (W)
(317) 727-0136  (M)

jennkjcj@comcast.net

Jost, Phil

Kidwai, Asif

4058 Teague Place
Carmel, IN 46074

(317) 203-3171  (H)
(317) 646-6659  (W)
(317) 985-0746  (M)

asifkidwaiitp@gmail.com

Kleinsmith, Jordan

338 Orland Overlook
Westfield, IN 46074

(317) 716-5876  (M)

jkleinsmith@carmel.in.gov

Kos, Evan

Krohne, Steve

(317) 753-9351  (M)

kronesteve@yahoo.com

Kumar, Rakesh

10740 English Oaks Drive
Carmel, IN 46032

(317) 663-4335  (H)
(317) 730-4086  (M)

arksri@yahoo.com

Lawson, Steve

(317) 590-0025  (H)

Stelaw2011@yahoo.com

Leibering, Justin

jlleiber@gmail.com

Locke, Ryan

(317) 439-4921  (M)

ryan.a.locke@gmail.com

Loehrer, PJ

(317) 679-7935  (M)

ploehrer1@hotmail.com

Martindale, Paul

Mcnamar, Rick

(317) 702-0220  (H)

mark.hosfeld@dukerealty.com

McNutt, Gary

856 Wedgewood Lane
Carmel, IN 46033

(317) 669-6311  (W)
(317) 716-5716  (M)

gmcnutt@wedgewoodbc.com
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National

McNutt, Jeff

3903 W. 166th St.
Westfield, IN 46074

(317) 690-3123  (M)

jmcnuttd@gmail.com

McNutt, Randy

3903 West 166th Street
Westfield, IN 46074

(317) 896-5183  (H)
(317) 295-7109  (W)
(317) 432-2814  (M)

rmcnutt@dreeshomes.com

Menne, John

jmenne@apc-mfg.com

Miller, Brad

Milnamow, Mark

(317) 989-7893  (M)

mark.milnamow@dukerealty.com

Mock, Wes

2435 McLeay Dr
Indianapolis, IN 46220

(317) 432-9999  (H)
(317) 432-9999  (M)

Wes.mock8@gmail.com

Nance, Evan

enance718@yahoo.com

Neddenreip, Blair

Neese, Tyler

(618) 960-0807  (M)

Tyler.Neese@dukerealty.com

O'Connel, Andrew

andrewjoconnell@gmail.com

OConnell, Joe

(317) 417-4080  (M)

joe.oconnell@dukerealty.com

Oden, Norman

3972 Braddock Rd
Indianapolis, IN 46268

(317) 701-7127  (H)
(317) 701-7127  (M)

norman.oden@comcast.net

O'Neal, Cody

(317) 400-1346  (M)

codyoneal33@gmail.com

O'Neal, Colin

12505 old meridian st #303
Carmel, In 46032

(317) 340-9049  (H)
(317) 383-1664  (W)
(317) 340-9049  (M)

coneal@cohoatandoneal.com

O'Neal, Connor

connor@cohoatandoneal.com

Owen, Jed

1436 Stonemill Circle S
Carmel, IN 46032

(317) 809-4868  (M)

jedowen@sbcglobal.net

Patel, Dhiren

dpatel6466@gmail.com

Paunwar, Salim

(317) 408-4675  (M)

spaunwar@gmail.com

Peterson, Brian

Philebaum, Jason

Straitj24@msn.com

Pickering, Griff

(317) 908-6965  (M)

griff.pickering@gmail.com

Poole, Steve

2518 Fawn Bluff Court
Zionsville, IN 46077

(317) 402-0374  (M)

spoole36@msn.com

Price, Matt

16057 Coleman Drive
Westfield, IN 46074

(765) 432-8464  (H)
(765) 432-8464  (M)

mattaprice13@gmail.com

Rang, Josh

Resnick, Dan

(317) 965-3047  (M)

danresnick.dr@gmail.com

Rider, Kurt

riderkurt@gmail.com

Robinson, Larry

(317) 753-3606  (M)

larryr0623@aol.com

Searcy, James

(317) 502-3345  (M)

jfsearcy@gmail.com

Sechrist, George

George@alopg.com

Shebeck, Michael

mshebek@automaticpoolcovers.com
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Shewmaker, Chris

(317) 506-9063  (M)

shew1@att.net

Smith, Andy

Smith Jr., Tom

(317) 331-7671  (M)

thomas.smith54@gmail.com

Sonnefeldt, Steve

Spellmeyer, Jordan

(317) 490-1431  (M)

jspellmeyer@gmail.com

Steidler, Sean

(317) 525-6799  (M)

sean.steidler@dukerealty.com

Summers, Mark

Tilev, Scott

(317) 452-5212  (M)

s.tilev@f5.com

Unger, Jeff

(317) 727-9770  (M)

jeffu@enoisecontrol.com

Vuyyuru, Ashrith

(412) 304-1545  (M)

ashrith123@gmail.com

Whan, Trevor

Worzala, Jeff

worzala@sbcglobal.net

Yeakey, Chris

(317) 418-5233  (M)

Cmyeakey@gmail.com

Zacheis, Shawn

Zaichek, Steve

(317) 452-6133  (M)

zaichek2002@yahoo.com
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